Rank Competitor(s)

1  Jacqueline Fenton
2 Lily Pullen
3 Abigail Pilger

Club

Saugeen Shores SC
Zorra FSC
Saugeen Shores SC

Skate Canada

Helen Atkinson

Date:

19-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #12 - London Great Lakes

Earl Nichols Arena, London ON
February 17 to 19, 2023

Gold Women (Artistic NQ)

Category Result Summary

Section AR
ON 3279 (1)
ON 2753  (2)
ON 2445 (3)

Points

32.79
27.53
24.45

11:26:01AM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



